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Skopje_Open_2022
Skopje, 19. - 20.11.2022

3 FINA жени

Жени/F, 10 godina i mlađi - 13 од 18 дисциплини
100m СЛ 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50m Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Sl 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  J. Jovanovic 12 Lajkovac, LA 1110 3 (1:11.73) 2:50.58 (2:51.43)(1:21.20) 32.49 (1:21.12) (34.59) 5:52.71
2.  Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 931 3 1:12.95 (1:26.81) 33.60 (1:31.17) 36.88
3.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 829 3 (1:20.50) (46.70) 39.46 35.04 2:47.13 (1:27.56)
4.  L. Marinkovic 13 S. Nikola, NI 688 3 (1:47.23) (43.52) 1:35.28 35.66 (1:43.46) 40.68 (1:35.37)

5.  Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 667 3 1:22.43 42.29 37.52 (47.11) (1:34.00)
6.  Vanesa Ujka 12 Te Stela SA, TI 622 3 1:24.54 43.56 (39.75) 1:31.23
7.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 609 3 1:26.11 45.98 36.61 (1:40.06)
8.  A. Azemi 12 Step, PR 576 3 1:26.67 39.16 42.97

9.  S. Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 560 3 48.40 1:45.28 43.26

Жени/F, 11 - 12 godina - 17 од 18 дисциплини
100m СЛ 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50m Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Sl 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  A. Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1452 3 1:05.03 (2:38.16) 29.10 (1:11.10) 30.67
2.  P. Novovic 10 Spartak, SU 1447 3 10:09.62 4:57.57 2:21.22 (5:37.97)

3.  N. Ignjatovic 11 Dubočica, LE 1240 3 1:07.71 (2:48.41) (3:05.64) 30.93 (1:20.85) 2:26.62
4.  V. Kovačević 10 Montenegro, KO 1237 3 38.35 1:23.92 3:00.42
5.  B. Llazari 11 Vllaznia, SH 1221 3 1:07.37 (3:04.93) 5:18.63 (39.45) 30.81 (1:24.40)
6.  Jana Borović 11 Montenegro, KO 1206 3 1:07.39 34.82 30.85 (1:15.86)

7.  Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 1187 3 1:08.79 (2:43.24) (34.67) (1:17.81) 31.34 (1:23.92) 2:28.77 (34.47)
8.  Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1130 3 1:08.97 41.63 2:27.05
9.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1030 3 1:12.17 (2:58.96) (1:37.30) (1:24.75) 32.92 2:35.60 (37.72)

10.  L. Djarmati 11 Te Stela SA, TI 1003 3 2:53.76 36.09 (1:23.94) 32.83

11.  Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 985 3 1:13.21 (1:27.82) 32.67 2:41.75 (40.29)
12.  N. Stojkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 951 3 1:13.16 1:32.43 (1:29.76) 2:41.25
13.  T. Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 862 3 1:16.74 34.65 2:45.95
14.  A. Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 843 3 (41.94)* 1:33.64 1:30.25 3:20.30

15.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 821 3 3:06.94 3:20.67 (1:39.00) 1:27.80
16.  M. Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 815 3 1:18.63 (49.64) (40.58) (1:31.55) 35.32 2:48.34 (1:29.57)
17.  N. Urosevic 11 Viking, PA 631 3 43.50 (1:45.20) 37.78 3:04.86 (1:39.55)
18.  M. Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 602 3 1:27.73 45.21 36.80
19.  M. Andovska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 307 3 1:38.44 48.43* 41.00

Жени/F, 13 - 14 godina
100m СЛ 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50m Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Sl 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  S. Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2113 3 (33.76) 9:00.38 4:21.54 (1:07.51) 17:13.23(2:07.35) (5:05.00)
2.  Kaltra Meca 08 Te Stela SA, TI 1875 3 9:24.03 4:32.44 2:08.61
3.  Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 1863 3 58.98 (30.77) (1:10.39)* 26.62 (1:06.85) 28.80

4.  K. Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1743 3 1:00.53 (2:29.43) 4:38.17 (33.06) (27.96) 2:12.43 (1:10.05)
5.  V. Trankulov 08 Proleter, ZR 1703 3 1:00.18 (1:10.67) 27.91 (1:08.46) 29.45
6.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 1587 3 (2:35.15) 4:45.70 (1:13.18) (2:48.28) 19:01.69 2:17.09
7.  Jelena Marić 08 Montenegro, KO 1554 3 1:02.66 (2:39.36) 4:51.41 (29.61) 2:16.92 (1:14.00)

8.  A. Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1520 3 1:03.98 (2:34.03) 4:48.86 (33.29) (1:11.76) 2:18.50 (1:12.75)
9.  X. Rogovei 09 Balti, MDA 1492 3 36.36 (1:21.59) (1:11.97) 28.45 2:20.32

10.  Tara Terzic 08 Lajkovac, LA 1472 3 2:39.75 4:47.46 (34.94) 29.05 (1:12.22)
11.  Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 1429 3 1:03.96 (2:41.83) 5:01.65 29.29 (1:17.27) (2:22.38) (32.64)

12.  N. Stanojevic 09 S. Nikola, NI 1428 3 1:19.66 (1:15.12) 2:48.65 5:39.94
13.  Ana Stajic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1384 3 1:20.42 (1:15.15) 2:55.04 5:34.31
14.  Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1296 3 1:05.69 (39.39) (1:24.38) 1:15.58 30.32 (32.66)
15.  R. Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 1262 3 (1:09.23) 38.48 1:22.53 (31.26) 2:59.19
16.  P. Stevanovic 09 Dubočica, LE 1203 3 1:08.13 (2:54.26) 31.24 (1:14.89) 32.89

17.  K. Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1171 3 2:38.92 35.30 (1:20.34) (34.48) 1:15.34
18.  P. Djordjevic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1156 3 1:24.03 1:20.28 3:02.63
19.  A. Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1143 3 2:45.34 (3:02.33) 1:19.32 (1:17.91) 33.58
20.  Erika Lushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 1097 3 1:09.47 40.59 (1:28.66) 31.89

21.  Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1066 3 1:11.57 41.29 (1:35.80) 31.36
22.  T. Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 963 3 1:10.96 (44.29) 3:01.56 (1:37.19) 1:23.84 (3:29.36)
23.  Ana Miletic 08 Viking, PA 886 3 38.11 1:27.74 33.23 (1:25.45)
24.  B. Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 885 3 1:15.89 37.83 34.33

25.  J. Ivanovska 08 Aqua P. AMS, SK 846 3 44.57 40.09 33.05
26.  E. Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 776 3 1:15.88 48.03 (43.76) 35.18
27.  A. Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 769 3 (3:07.18)* 3:20.95 3:25.45 6:36.57
28.  Liana Goga 08 SC Ferizaj 565 3 1:29.65 44.51 38.75

Жени/F, 15 - 18 godina
100m СЛ 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50m Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Sl 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  L. Stoiljkovski 06 Proleter, ZR 1964 3 59.90 4:24.83 (28.29) 2:05.11
2.  Petra Cajkas 04 Spartak, SU 1843 3 2:17.63 30.69 1:03.69

3.  I. Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1832 3 9:29.65 4:35.01 17:55.42(2:14.84)
4.  S. Stojilkovic 06 Dubočica, LE 1803 3 (1:02.99) 34.12 1:14.01 2:37.89 (1:09.65)
5.  Lara Lilic 06 Proleter, ZR 1790 3 2:17.34 30.96 (1:09.52) 1:05.15
6.  Jona Beqiri 06 Step, PR 1778 3 2:19.41 1:07.77 (28.27) 1:05.86
7.  A. Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 1748 3 (1:00.96) (2:29.41) 4:36.82 1:08.49 (1:07.90) 2:11.91 (30.57)

8.  J. Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1651 3 (9:52.01) 4:44.70 18:31.17 2:15.95
9.  Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1615 3 34.85 1:16.25 (1:11.03) 28.55 (2:52.20) (32.13)

10.  N. Lazarevic 04 Lajkovac, LA 1525 3 2:30.55 (2:34.92) 2:51.55 5:23.38
11.  A. Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 1424 3 1:04.77 (2:40.86) 4:57.90 (35.04) (29.82) 2:21.47 (1:14.26)

12.  R. Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 1400 3 10:15.42 4:58.94 19:58.74(2:27.08)
13.  K. Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KŠ 1390 3 1:03.35 34.12 (1:16.65) 29.17 (33.81)
14.  K. Todoric 06 Barakuda, BG 1380 3 37.86 (2:42.34) 1:12.17 19:39.16
15.  J. Vučetić 07 Montenegro, KO 1370 3 (2:37.39)* (33.60) 1:15.07 1:08.70 1:11.96

16.  Riga Shala 07 H2O, PR 1309 3 33.37 29.41 33.02
17.  M. Dermendziev 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 1288 3 1:06.46 (2:57.43)* (3:14.26)(1:18.88) 29.70 (1:25.15) 33.19
18.  M. Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1169 3 1:07.07 (3:03.43) 30.66 (1:25.22) 35.21
19.  S. Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 1113 3 1:09.34 35.74 31.64 (1:18.54)

20.  Jone Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 1034 3 1:10.86 (42.94) 1:31.42 32.20
21.  Erla Ostrosi 04 Ferizaj, FE 1025 3 1:12.37 (3:03.88) (38.28) 1:21.30 32.33
22.  A. Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 1019 3 40.56 2:56.27 1:29.28 (1:22.47)
23.  B. Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 1018 3 40.00 1:28.49 3:19.66
24.  Emi Karriqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 894 3 (1:17.86) 43.06 1:34.19 33.77

25.  Anja Tojagić 06 Olymp, BL 737 3 1:18.14 42.67 35.66
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Skopje_Open_2022
Skopje, 19. - 20.11.2022

Жени/F, Отворено/Open
100m СЛ 50m Гр 200m Ме 200m Гб 800m Сл 400m Сл 100m Гр 50m Гб 200m Де 100m Ме 50m Сл 200m Гр 100m Де1500m Сл200m Sl 50m Де 400m Ме100m Гб

1.  S. Jankovik 08 Skopje, SK 2113 3 (33.76) 9:00.38 4:21.54 (1:07.51) 17:13.23(2:07.35) (5:05.00)
2.  L. Stoiljkovski 06 Proleter, ZR 1964 3 59.90 4:24.83 (28.29) 2:05.11
3.  Kaltra Meca 08 Te Stela SA, TI 1875 3 9:24.03 4:32.44 2:08.61

4.  Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 1863 3 58.98 (30.77) (1:10.39)* 26.62 (1:06.85) 28.80
5.  Petra Cajkas 04 Spartak, SU 1843 3 2:17.63 30.69 1:03.69
6.  I. Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1832 3 9:29.65 4:35.01 17:55.42(2:14.84)
7.  S. Stojilkovic 06 Dubočica, LE 1803 3 (1:02.99) 34.12 1:14.01 2:37.89 (1:09.65)

8.  Lara Lilic 06 Proleter, ZR 1790 3 2:17.34 30.96 (1:09.52) 1:05.15
9.  Jona Beqiri 06 Step, PR 1778 3 2:19.41 1:07.77 (28.27) 1:05.86

10.  A. Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 1748 3 (1:00.96) (2:29.41) 4:36.82 1:08.49 (1:07.90) 2:11.91 (30.57)
11.  K. Tanaskoska 08 Skopje, SK 1743 3 1:00.53 (2:29.43) 4:38.17 (33.06) (27.96) 2:12.43 (1:10.05)

12.  V. Trankulov 08 Proleter, ZR 1703 3 1:00.18 (1:10.67) 27.91 (1:08.46) 29.45
13.  J. Nedelkoska 06 Skopje, SK 1651 3 (9:52.01) 4:44.70 18:31.17 2:15.95
14.  Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 1615 3 34.85 1:16.25 (1:11.03) 28.55 (2:52.20) (32.13)
15.  Mina Nikolic 03 S. Nikola, NI 1602 3 2:30.29 1:06.69 5:15.98

16.  Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 1587 3 (2:35.15) 4:45.70 (1:13.18) (2:48.28) 19:01.69 2:17.09
17.  Jelena Marić 08 Montenegro, KO 1554 3 1:02.66 (2:39.36) 4:51.41 (29.61) 2:16.92 (1:14.00)
18.  N. Lazarevic 04 Lajkovac, LA 1525 3 2:30.55 (2:34.92) 2:51.55 5:23.38
19.  A. Hoxha 09 Step, PR 1520 3 1:03.98 (2:34.03) 4:48.86 (33.29) (1:11.76) 2:18.50 (1:12.75)

20.  X. Rogovei 09 Balti, MDA 1492 3 36.36 (1:21.59) (1:11.97) 28.45 2:20.32
21.  Tara Terzic 08 Lajkovac, LA 1472 3 2:39.75 4:47.46 (34.94) 29.05 (1:12.22)
22.  A. Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1452 3 1:05.03 (2:38.16) 29.10 (1:11.10) 30.67
23.  P. Novovic 10 Spartak, SU 1447 3 10:09.62 4:57.57 2:21.22 (5:37.97)
24.  Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 1429 3 1:03.96 (2:41.83) 5:01.65 29.29 (1:17.27) (2:22.38) (32.64)

25.  N. Stanojevic 09 S. Nikola, NI 1428 3 1:19.66 (1:15.12) 2:48.65 5:39.94
26.  A. Tepić 07 Olymp, BL 1424 3 1:04.77 (2:40.86) 4:57.90 (35.04) (29.82) 2:21.47 (1:14.26)
27.  R. Gosheva 07 Skopje, SK 1400 3 10:15.42 4:58.94 19:58.74(2:27.08)
28.  K. Cirkovic 07 Napredak, KŠ 1390 3 1:03.35 34.12 (1:16.65) 29.17 (33.81)

29.  Ana Stajic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1384 3 1:20.42 (1:15.15) 2:55.04 5:34.31
30.  K. Todoric 06 Barakuda, BG 1380 3 37.86 (2:42.34) 1:12.17 19:39.16
31.  J. Vučetić 07 Montenegro, KO 1370 3 (2:37.39)* (33.60) 1:15.07 1:08.70 1:11.96
32.  Riga Shala 07 H2O, PR 1309 3 33.37 29.41 33.02

33.  N. Zgomba 98 Arena, PU 1300 3 1:06.62 (36.04) 29.99 32.41
34.  Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 1296 3 1:05.69 (39.39) (1:24.38) 1:15.58 30.32 (32.66)
35.  M. Dermendziev 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 1288 3 1:06.46 (2:57.43)* (3:14.26)(1:18.88) 29.70 (1:25.15) 33.19
36.  R. Haxhani 09 Nemo, PR 1262 3 (1:09.23) 38.48 1:22.53 (31.26) 2:59.19

37.  N. Ignjatovic 11 Dubočica, LE 1240 3 1:07.71 (2:48.41) (3:05.64) 30.93 (1:20.85) 2:26.62
38.  V. Kovačević 10 Montenegro, KO 1237 3 38.35 1:23.92 3:00.42
39.  B. Llazari 11 Vllaznia, SH 1221 3 1:07.37 (3:04.93) 5:18.63 (39.45) 30.81 (1:24.40)
40.  Jana Borović 11 Montenegro, KO 1206 3 1:07.39 34.82 30.85 (1:15.86)
41.  P. Stevanovic 09 Dubočica, LE 1203 3 1:08.13 (2:54.26) 31.24 (1:14.89) 32.89

42.  Riga Beqiri 10 Step, PR 1187 3 1:08.79 (2:43.24) (34.67) (1:17.81) 31.34 (1:23.92) 2:28.77 (34.47)
43.  K. Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1171 3 2:38.92 35.30 (1:20.34) (34.48) 1:15.34
44.  M. Simovska 05 Skopje, SK 1169 3 1:07.07 (3:03.43) 30.66 (1:25.22) 35.21
45.  P. Djordjevic 08 S. Nikola, NI 1156 3 1:24.03 1:20.28 3:02.63

46.  A. Karalieva 08 Skopje, SK 1143 3 2:45.34 (3:02.33) 1:19.32 (1:17.91) 33.58
47.  Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1130 3 1:08.97 41.63 2:27.05
48.  S. Trendafilova 07 Skopje, SK 1113 3 1:09.34 35.74 31.64 (1:18.54)
49.  J. Jovanovic 12 Lajkovac, LA 1110 3 (1:11.73) 2:50.58 (2:51.43)(1:21.20) 32.49 (1:21.12) (34.59) 5:52.71

50.  Erika Lushaj 08 Te Stela SA, TI 1097 3 1:09.47 40.59 (1:28.66) 31.89
51.  Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 1066 3 1:11.57 41.29 (1:35.80) 31.36
52.  Jone Haliti 06 Otrila, PR 1034 3 1:10.86 (42.94) 1:31.42 32.20
53.  A. Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 1030 3 1:12.17 (2:58.96) (1:37.30) (1:24.75) 32.92 2:35.60 (37.72)

54.  Erla Ostrosi 04 Ferizaj, FE 1025 3 1:12.37 (3:03.88) (38.28) 1:21.30 32.33
55.  A. Zabokova 07 Skopje, SK 1019 3 40.56 2:56.27 1:29.28 (1:22.47)
56.  B. Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 1018 3 40.00 1:28.49 3:19.66
57.  L. Djarmati 11 Te Stela SA, TI 1003 3 2:53.76 36.09 (1:23.94) 32.83
58.  Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 985 3 1:13.21 (1:27.82) 32.67 2:41.75 (40.29)

59.  T. Kirandzikj 08 Skopje, SK 963 3 1:10.96 (44.29) 3:01.56 (1:37.19) 1:23.84 (3:29.36)
60.  N. Stojkovic 10 Dubočica, LE 951 3 1:13.16 1:32.43 (1:29.76) 2:41.25
61.  Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 931 3 1:12.95 (1:26.81) 33.60 (1:31.17) 36.88
62.  Emi Karriqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 894 3 (1:17.86) 43.06 1:34.19 33.77

63.  Ana Miletic 08 Viking, PA 886 3 38.11 1:27.74 33.23 (1:25.45)
64.  B. Dojcinovik 09 Pilot Swim, SK 885 3 1:15.89 37.83 34.33
65.  T. Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 862 3 1:16.74 34.65 2:45.95
66.  J. Ivanovska 08 Aqua P. AMS, SK 846 3 44.57 40.09 33.05

67.  A. Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 843 3 (41.94)* 1:33.64 1:30.25 3:20.30
68.  Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 829 3 (1:20.50) (46.70) 39.46 35.04 2:47.13 (1:27.56)
69.  K. Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 821 3 3:06.94 3:20.67 (1:39.00) 1:27.80
70.  M. Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 815 3 1:18.63 (49.64) (40.58) (1:31.55) 35.32 2:48.34 (1:29.57)

71.  E. Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 776 3 1:15.88 48.03 (43.76) 35.18
72.  A. Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 769 3 (3:07.18)* 3:20.95 3:25.45 6:36.57
73.  Anja Tojagić 06 Olymp, BL 737 3 1:18.14 42.67 35.66
74.  L. Marinkovic 13 S. Nikola, NI 688 3 (1:47.23) (43.52) 1:35.28 35.66 (1:43.46) 40.68 (1:35.37)
75.  Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 667 3 1:22.43 42.29 37.52 (47.11) (1:34.00)

76.  N. Urosevic 11 Viking, PA 631 3 43.50 (1:45.20) 37.78 3:04.86 (1:39.55)
77.  Vanesa Ujka 12 Te Stela SA, TI 622 3 1:24.54 43.56 (39.75) 1:31.23
78.  M. Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 609 3 1:26.11 45.98 36.61 (1:40.06)
79.  M. Majstorska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 602 3 1:27.73 45.21 36.80

80.  A. Azemi 12 Step, PR 576 3 1:26.67 39.16 42.97
81.  Liana Goga 08 SC Ferizaj 565 3 1:29.65 44.51 38.75
82.  S. Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 560 3 48.40 1:45.28 43.26
83.  M. Andovska 11 Pilot Swim, SK 307 3 1:38.44 48.43* 41.00
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